
オールスタイルミーティング ノーマル 2021 / 12 / 14 10:50

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Wet & Dry

1 59 M156 AMG C63 2'02.264 26 134.355
2 51 ｱﾌﾟﾄﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ｶﾚﾗS 2'03.336 27 1.072 1.072 133.187
3 46 sz-8 RX-8 2'04.333 27 2.069 0.997 132.119
4 56 たくわﾝ@VAB WRX STI 2'04.475 25 2.211 0.142 131.969
5 35 RC F RC F 2'04.746 28 2.482 0.271 131.682
6 40 ﾚｸｻｽGSF GSF 2'07.203 28 4.939 2.457 129.138
7 41 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'07.316 25 5.052 0.113 129.024
8 58 ﾏﾙｶﾜ-R GOLF7.5R 2'07.723 22 5.459 0.407 128.613
9 47 8246SPEED SXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｱ 2'07.815 25 5.551 0.092 128.520

10 60 ﾚｸｻｽRCF-PP RCF 2'07.947 28 5.683 0.132 128.388
11 55 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ 2'08.378 24 6.114 0.431 127.957
12 45 広瀬 陽一 CLA45 2'09.595 29 7.331 1.217 126.755
13 54 櫻坂260 ｽﾃｰｼﾞｱ 2'09.684 28 7.420 0.089 126.668
14 57 BP5F5CH ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'10.197 17 7.933 0.513 126.169
15 39 UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX LANCER EVOLUTION X 2'11.256 21 8.992 1.059 125.151
16 52 俺の86 86 2'11.816 23 9.552 0.560 124.619
17 53 ゆうすぽ@32ｽｲｽﾎﾟ SWIFT SPORT 2'12.287 27 10.023 0.471 124.175
18 44 じぇんとる S4 WRX  S4 2'12.974 19 10.710 0.687 123.534
19 49 ます~ん@NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ Roadstar 2'13.708 27 11.444 0.734 122.856
20 38 CARRERAｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ 911 2'14.034 21 11.770 0.326 122.557
21 36 ﾈﾘﾏAT86 86 2'14.487 26 12.223 0.453 122.144
22 34 CAZES V40 T5 2'14.626 14 12.362 0.139 122.018
23 48 Euro RX-8 RX-8 2'15.903 23 13.639 1.277 120.872
24 43 白いｽｰﾌﾟﾗ ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'16.840 22 14.576 0.937 120.044
25 61 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 86 2'17.040 21 14.776 0.200 119.869
26 37 R205 R205 2'21.231 12 18.967 4.191 116.312
27 42 ALPINA B3 B3 2'21.395 12 19.131 0.164 116.177
28 33 黒いF ISF 2'27.868 16 25.604 6.473 111.091

Entry :149    Start :29
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


